
A3

DIMENSIONS:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

D D

C

B

A

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

REVISIONS

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

1470-19 (3/13)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

0.76 mMIN

0.76 mMIN

0.76 mMIN

1

2

3 2

4

2

5

1

2

3

2

4

2

5

    

      
  

  

  

  :   

    

  

    0.3,�#�3�$�

Customer Drawing

1939995

M.MAEBASHI
06NOV2006

T.KUDO
06NOV2006

D.MITSUGI
06NOV2006

2:1 1 2 D

108-78414

114-5405

-

mm

-

DYNAMIC D1100D 2.0mmPITCH
HDR ASSY, SMT/V-TYPE
22-40POS

-

2006

2006

00779

BY TE CONNCETIVITY

B REVISED PER ECR-10-007266 22APR2010 HMR T.M

C REVISED PER ECR-14-001037 24JAN2014 K.T N.Y

D REVISED PER ECR-16-015895 20NOV2016 K.T E.T

REF
3.57

REF0.25

REF1.7

REF0.25

REF
4.54

4.4

16.3
11.6

5

2Xn=A
B
C

1.5

REF
(CONTACT/PEG)

13.5

REF0.1

2

(HSG)
13.4

1

0.5

0.5

2REF2.2

E

2

D REF(PEG)

C+1.6
A+1.2

1.2
REF0.8

18.3

5.3

6.3

REF16.3

A�#�0.05
2 0.05

3.5

6

4.4 0.05

E�#�0.05

DRILL DIA
1.8 0.1

C REF

OBSOLETE

PART NOEDCBAnKEYPOSGOLD

1-1939995-412.630.4430.625.220.010X220.38 mMIN

1-1939995-314.634.4434.629.224.012X260.76 mMIN

2-1939995-314.634.4434.629.224.012Y26

1-1939995-021.648.4448.643.238.019X40

2-1939995-021.648.4448.643.238.019Y40

CONTACT TAB
2 3

CONTACT TAIL
2 4

SOLDER PEG
2 4

HDR HSG

40POS(X-KEY):1-1939995-0

LOGO MARK

SERIES CODE

CIRCUIT NOKEYING

DETAIL A

CAVITY MARK
(NUMERAL LETTER)

ROW ID
BOTH SIDE

DETAIL B

SCALE  1:1

DETAIL B
SCALE  4:1

DETAIL A
SCALE  4:1

OUTLINE OF HDR HSG

REFERENCE PC BOARD PATTERN:CONNECTOR MOUNT SIDE
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        :       (     )

.  :     :        : 
           :   
            :  

.   (  ):         1.27 m  

.   (   ):        0.76 m  

.   (                )

      :        2 m  

.                  
      (       ) 0.15mmMAX
 6.                            
                  
 7.Y KEY    X KEY       

.MATERIAL:HOUSING:LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER
                    COLOR:BLACK
            CONTACT:COPPER ALLOY
            SOLDER PEG:BRASS

.FINISH(ALL OVER):NICKEL PLATING 1.27 mMIN

.FINISH(CONTACT AREA)

         :GOLD PLATING 0.76 mMIN AFTER

.FINISH(SOLDER PEG & CONTACT TAIL)

         :TIN PLATING 2 mMIN AFTER

.COPLANARITY 0.15mm MAX.
   (CONTACT TINE AND SOLDER PEG ONLY)
 6.THE SHAPE, SIZE AND POSITION OF THE CHARACTER
   SHOW THE OUTLINE.  THEY DON'T SHOW DETAILS.
 7.THE KEYING ARRANGEMENT OF "Y" IS
   SYMMETRIC WITH "X".
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